

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH AT AMARAVATHI

MAIN CASE No.Cr1.P.No.9292 of 2023

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No	DATE	ORDER	Office Note
04	06.03.2024	<u>SRK,J</u> There is no representation on behalf of the petitioner. List the matter after two (02) weeks. SRK, J RKS	